Euroindy - Kartédromo da Batalha

Cat. Junior

Treinos

Practice started at 11:57:51

Euroindy 0,910 km
10/12/2022 11:23
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(155) Pedro Oliveira
1 51.821 +9.141 58:43.034
2 43.990 +1.310 59:27.024
3 44,717 +2.037 00:11.741
4 43.428 +0.748 00:55.169
5 42.942 +0.262 01:38.111
6 42.680 02:20.791
7 43.030 +0.350 03:03.821
8 42.905 +0.225 03:46.726
9 43.269 +0.589 04:29.995
10 43.044 +0.364 05:13.039
(450) ILC
1 59.087 +15.095 58:51.842
2 45.867 +1.875 59:37.709
3 45.014 +1.022 00:22.723
4 44.627 +0.635 01:07.350
5 43.992 01:51.342
6 44.369 +0.377 02:35.711
7 44.300 +0.308 03:20.011
8 44.193 +0.201 04:04.204
9 44,116 +0.124 04:48.320
10 44,928 +0.936 05:33.248
11 44.495 +0.503 06:17.743
12 44.340 +0.348 07:02.083
13 44.831 +0.839 07:46.914
(154) Nathan Corbet
1 58.022 +12.540 58:55.992
2 47.633 +2.151 59:43.625
3 46.854 +1.372 00:30.479
4 46.204 +0.722 01:16.683
5 45.865 +0.383 02:02.548
6 45.869 +0.387 02:48.417
7 45.698 +0.216 03:34.115
8 45.878 +0.396 04:19.993
9 45.728 +0.246 05:05.721
10 45.482 05:51.203
11 45.842 +0.360 06:37.045
(119) Dinis Ferreira
1 56.048 +9.792 59:06.842
2 47.858 +1.602 59:54.700
3 46.952 +0.696 00:41.652
4 47.691 +1.435 01:29.343
5 47.069 +0.813 02:16.412
6 46.256 03:02.668
7 50.306 +4.050 03:52.974
8 52.000 +5.744 04:44.974
9 57.185 +10.929 05:42.159
(6) Ulisses Vieira
1 1:01.525 59:23.183
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